Features
■ Large package size
■ For use with precision potentiometers up to
 20 turns
■ Excellent readability
■ Precision feel - no backlash
■ Cast housing
■ RoHS compliant*

4. While holding outer ring of dial, position unit lightly against
 panel. Tighten knob set screws to potentiometer shaft.
How To Order
 Part Accepts Shaft
 Number Diameter Finish
 H-46-6A   6.35 mm (.250) Satin
   Chrome
 H-46-6M   6 mm (.236) Satin
   Chrome
  Using the Antirotation Device
  1. Remove antirotation lug from dial
   by using pliers.
  2. Mount potentiometer in panel with
   antirotation device nut (supplied
   with dial) and lockwasher (supplied
   with potentiometer).
  3. Turn potentiometer shaft counter-
   clockwise to obtain minimum
   resistance or voltage ratio. This is
   not necessarily identical with the
   mechanical stop.
4. Loosen set screws in knob of dial. Set dial to “0.0” reading.
5. While holding outer ring of dial, position unit lightly against panel.
 Tighten knob set screws to potentiometer shaft.
Dimensional Drawings
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
24.0
(.944)
12.50
(.492)
46.0
(1.811)
10.31
(.405)
14.30
(.562)
3.17
(.124)
PANEL LAYOUT
DIA.
DIA.
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：